
Adelaide Expo Hire
Telephone: +61 8 8350 2300    Facsimile: +61 8 8350 2301    Email: adexpo@aeh.com.au    Website: www.aeh.com.au

Post: 31 Deeds Road, North Plympton, South Australia 5037

Payment in full is required before delivery.
Payments can be made by EFT, Credit Card or Cheque.

EFT Payments:
BSB: 035 048

Account Number: 178115
Account Name: Adelaide Expo Hire Pty Ltd
Reference: Please quote invoice number

Swift Code: WPACAU2S

Total (ex gst)Unit Cost (ex gst)Code Quantity Item Colour

+7% Damage Waiver

+20% Delivery & Collection Fee (Minimum $50)

Sub Total $

+Late Order Fee $60 (for orders placed inside 7 days of the event)

GST $

Total $

Credit Card Payments: Visa & Mastercard attract a processing fee of 1.3%+gst. Amex & Diners attract a processing fee of 3.0%+gst.

Name on card:
(Please Print) Signature:

Stand Number:

Event:

Venue:

Company Name: ABN:

Address:

Suburb:                                                                                                                          State:                                 Postcode:

Contact Name:

Email:

Phone: Fax: Mobile:

Expiry
Date: M M Y Y

Please select card 
 Visa	  MasterCard
 Amex	  Diners

Card
No.:

CVV
No.:

Event Date:

Electrical Order Form

Do you have electrical requirements in addition to the standard booth provisions listed on the first page?   Yes    No 

4 amp power point

10 amp lead

15 amp lead

32 amp 3 phase 5 pin feed

6x 15 amp distribution board

120 watt spotlights

300mm 20 watt arm light

600mm 50 watt arm light

300 watt floodlight

150 watt octanorm arm light

$110.00—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

—

$125.00

$145.00

$420.00

$320.00

$80.00

$90.00

$90.00

$110.00

$90.00

5015

5014

5016

5018

5019

1911

1916

1915

1917

1914


