## **Electrical Order Form**



Event:						Event Date:	Event Date:	
Venue:						Stand Number:		
Company Name:					ABN:			
Address:					I			
Suburb:					State:	e: Postcode:		
Contact N	lame:							
Email:								
Phone: Fax:					Mobile:			
Do vou	have electri	cal requirements in add	ition to the stan	dard booth prov	visions li	sted on the first page	e? Yes□ No□	
-								
Code	Quantity		Item		Colour		Total (ex gst)	
5015		4 amp power point				\$110.00		
5014		10 amp lead				\$125.00		
5016		15 amp lead				\$145.00		
5018		32 amp 3 phase 5 pin feed			_	\$420.00		
5019		6x 15 amp distribution board			_	\$320.00		
1911		120 watt spotlights			_	\$80.00		
1916		300mm 20 watt arm light			_	\$90.00		
1915		600mm 50 watt arm light			_	\$90.00		
1917		300 watt floodlight			_	\$110.00		
1914		150 watt octanorm arm light			_	\$90.00		
Paymen	nt in full is re	equired before delivery.		l		Sub Total \$		
Payments can be made by EFT, Credit Card or Cheque. +20% Delivery & Collection Fee (Minimum \$50)								
EFT Payments:  BSB: 035 048 +7% Damage Waiver								
Account Number: 178115 +Late Order Fee \$60 (for orders placed inside 7 days of the event)								
Account Name: Adelaide Expo Hire Pty Ltd						GST \$		
Reference: Please quote invoice number Swift Code: WPACAU2S					Total \$			
Credit Care		: Visa & Mastercard attrac	t a processing fe	e of 1.3%+gst. Am	nex & Din		ng fee of 3.0%+gst.	
Please select card ☑ Card ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard No.: ☐ CVV ☐ Expiry Date: M M M Y Y								
Name on o				Cignoturo				